
FRESH DRAIN

Tamarack Lake

VILLAGE OF LAKEVIEW

LINCOLN AVE

MILLST

C
LO

V
E
R
LN W

IS
E
M
A
N

S
T

10TH
ST

E
D
G
A
R
 R
D

MACOMBER ST

M
O
R
T
O
N
 S
T

E
LL
IO
T
T
 S
T

7T
H
 S
T

PADEN RD

H
O
O
P
E
R
 S
T

2N
D
 S
T

CLARK ST

10
TH
 S
T

6T
H
 S
T

SHERMAN
AVE

6T
H
 S
T

1S
T 
ST

E
LLIO

T
T
S
T

8T
H
ST

4T
H
 S
T

KELSEY ST

W
ASHINGTON

ST

SHERMAN AVE

3R
D
ST

5T
H
 S
T

9T
H
 S
T

5T
H
 S
TNILES

 ST

WILCOX RD

PAR
K D

R

PEARL ST

LAKEDR

WILCOX RD

Y
O
U
N
G
M
A
N
 R
D

TAMARACKRD

MACOMBERDRAIN

VANDEW
ATER

DRAIN

Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community

ALMY RD

CATO TOWNSHIP

HINTON TOWNSHIP

VILLAGE OF
LAKEVIEW

M 46/M 82 M 46

M
 9
1

TAMARACK

S
A
T
T
E
R
LE

E

Y
O
U
N
G
M
A
N

85
T
H

TAMARACK

TOWNLINE
LAKE

SCHMEID

S
A
T
T
E
R
LE

E

B
A
LE

YANKEE

F
IT
Z
N
E
R

ALMY

80
T
H

N
IM
B
E
R
G
E
R

JO
H
N
S
O
N

CUTLERG
R
A
V
E
L

R
ID
G
E 90

T
HEISENHOWER

V
IN
IN
G

EDGAR

CUTLER

JO
H
N
S
O
N

GATES

MECOSTA COUNTY
MONTCALM COUNTY

0 220 440110
FEET

DRAINAGE DISTRICT MAP

SEPTEMBER 2019 FILE NO.

PROJECT NO.

SHEET                OF

P
A
T
H
: C

:\U
S
E
R
S
\M
IT
C
H
.T
H
E
LE

N
\O
N
E
D
R
IV
E
 -
 S
P
IC
E
R
 G
R
O
U
P,
 IN

C
\D
O
C
U
M
E
N
T
S
\C
O
U
N
T
Y
_G

IS
\M
O
N
T
C
A
LM

_C
O
U
N
T
Y
\M
O
N
T
C
A
LM

D
O
R
M
A
P
S
.A
P
R
X
, P

R
IN
T
E
D
 O
N
: 9
/1
8/
20
19
,  
B
Y
: M

IT
C
H
.T
H
E
LE

N

BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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BETHAM TRENT
R & KANDICE K
042-328-008-00

GERMAN PATRICIA
S & MAXINE R
042-329-101-00

LINCOLN
KENT D

042-329-104-00

LINCOLN KENT D
042-328-003-00

GERMAN
PATRICIA S

042-329-104-10

LAKEVIEW
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RURAL
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VAN MANEN OIL CO
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LAKEVIEW
SCHOOLS

R/W
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JONNIE D & LAURA
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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HILL CAROL A
REVOCABLE TRUST
004-017-026-00

HUNTER SARA
042-321-003-00

ROOT RICHARD
L & LINDA S

042-321-004-00

STACK ALAN J
042-321-005-00

MCBRIAN
DANIEL

042-322-001-00
REED TIMOTHY
& MICHELLE

042-322-003-00

BETHAM TRENT
R & KANDICE K
042-328-005-50

STOUT BENJAMIN
C & KAREN M
042-322-004-00

MCKAIG MATTHEW
042-323-001-00

RANKIN
FAMILY TRUST
042-613-005-00

PLACE DARLENE
042-329-001-00

BRIMMER WAYNE
042-328-001-00

HARIG RICHARD
A & JENNIFER M
042-328-007-00

RINALDI ROBERT
042-329-002-00

PAULEN ANDREW
D & CARRIE

042-329-004-00

MCELHINNY
ANGELA

042-611-001-00

HILL CAROL A
042-321-001-00

ACKLEY KIMBERLY
042-321-001-50

ROOT DICK
042-612-007-00 POLL HOLLY RAE

042-611-003-00

STINE ERNEST
& RONALD

042-320-005-00

PATRICK THOMAS
ADAM TRUST
042-612-004-00

HOWARD
JILL M

042-612-001-00

JOSEPH
DANIEL

042-320-008-00

MOYER JODY A
042-320-009-00

STINE RONALD
& SHAWN

042-320-003-00

POLL HOLLY RAE
042-320-009-50

KEYT KENNETH
ETAL

042-320-001-00

WINTER
TRAVIS D

042-320-006-00

THE WINTER
CORPORATION
042-326-004-00

FRYOVER SHANNON
& CHRISTOPHER
042-327-006-00

THE WINTER
CORPORATION
004-650-004-03ERNO BETTY REVOC

FAMILY TRUST
004-650-013-00

HERZOG KYLE R
004-650-011-00

COLLARD ESTHER
042-326-001-00

THOMASMA VICKI
042-327-009-00

THOMASMA VICKI
042-327-007-00

BETHAM TRENT
R & KANDICE K
042-328-008-00

GERMAN PATRICIA
S & MAXINE R
042-329-101-00

FALING
MARILYN TRUST
042-329-004-50

LINCOLN KENT D
042-329-104-00

BETHAM TRENT
R & KANDICE K
042-328-009-00

LINCOLN KENT D
042-328-003-00

KELLOGG SCOTT
042-329-103-00

GERMAN
PATRICIA S

042-329-104-10

FROST KEITH &
MARY JO

042-329-102-00

TOMPSETT
DAVID S

042-327-001-00

THE WINTER
CORPORATION
004-650-006-00

DRAIN MARVIN
& RENAE

004-008-008-10

HUNT J & M &
HUNT J & C

004-008-008-20

JOHNSON TED H
042-312-001-00

NICHOLS
VINCENT L

042-314-001-00

MERRITT JON
R & ROBIN K
042-314-005-00

DOMINE PEGGY &
DAVIS ROXANNA L
042-314-004-00

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

042-329-105-00

TREVINO JENNIFER
J & DOMINIC A LC
042-314-007-00

DEMYER AUSTIN
& SHANNON

042-314-006-00

ANDERSEN MICHAEL E
& MARSHA A
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JOHNSON JACK B
042-314-008-00

BJORNSTAD
REBECCA
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& GRACE UNREC LC
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RURAL

042-329-108-00

PERUSSE EDWARD
& MARGARET M
042-329-106-00

VACATED

ANDRIACCHI-NESSEN
LAURIE

004-017-025-10

GERMAN PATRICIA
S & MAXINE R
004-017-022-00

HILL JEFFREY L
004-017-022-50

ANDRIACCHI-NESSEN
LAURIE

004-017-025-01
LAKEVIEW
SCHOOLS

STEVENS DUANE A
004-017-021-00

WARD RUSSELL
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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LAKEVIEW
CONGREGATIONAL
UNITED CHUR
042-104-004-00

WINTER EDWIN D
042-106-007-00

KELSEY
MEMORIAL
HOSPITAL
042-103-004-00

ARNEY SUSAN
M REVOC
LIVING TRUST
042-170-003-00

BARB'S
ENTERPRISE INC

042-344-001-50

HAWLEY LINDA
042-338-009-00

JOHNSON TED H
042-312-001-00

MCKELVEY
MICHAEL C

042-313-004-00

DOOD LAVINE D
042-338-010-00

HAYES
HEATHER LEA TR
042-331-003-00

CANTU LYDIA &
NORMA E MURPHY
042-341-004-00

CATO
TOWNSHIP RURAL
042-329-110-00

HAYES HEATHER
LEA TRUST

042-331-002-00

CANTU LYDIA &
NORMA E MURPHY
042-341-003-00

LAKEVIEW COMMUNITY
SCHOOLS

042-330-004-00

KASPROWICZ
ANDREW J

042-331-001-00

WINTER EDWIN
D & NANCY K
042-341-002-00

LAKEVIEW COMMUNITY
SCHOOLS

042-330-003-00

WALES SANDRA L
042-341-001-00

HARRIMAN
JASON A

042-338-001-00
FASE PATRICK T
042-111-005-00

BUCKLEY
EDWARD & RUTH
042-111-004-00

FAST BRANDON
L & HEATHER R
042-337-005-00

TULLY DONNA
R LE

042-341-009-00

HALE MARK E
042-332-010-00

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

042-329-109-11

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

042-111-003-00

VELLANTI
MICHAEL & SUSAN L

042-337-004-00

ARNDT
JEREMY M

042-341-010-00
SOBER DEBORAH J

042-111-002-00
RAMA SHARON
042-337-003-00

HOEZEE JACLYN
& KEVIN

042-329-109-01

BILLER BLAKE A
042-337-001-00

BOARD OF
EDUCATION

042-111-001-00 JOHNSTON
JOAN M LC

042-337-006-00

REYNOLDS
SARAH H

042-312-003-00

ROGERS WAYNE
& HEATHER

042-337-007-00

DAVIDSON STEVEN
R & BARBARA J
042-337-001-50MCELHINNY KIM

& MICHELLE
042-105-009-00

WOOD SHIRLEY L &
SHERMAN TERESA K

042-312-002-00

FELDPAUSCH
ROXANNA L

042-337-008-00

JACKSON
JENNIFER M
042-337-009-50

TAYLOR TIMOTHY
R & LAURA J

042-105-006-50 MITCHELL SCOTT
B & JYLL C

042-105-008-00

VANDYKE GORDON
& WILMA JEAN
042-312-001-50 EICHLER

JANET E
042-105-005-00

BADGER EDWARD
D & SHIRLEY A
042-337-009-00

GRAWBURG JOHN L
& CAROL M TRUST
042-105-006-00

SCHWANDT
CHRISTOPHER M
042-105-004-00

CATO TOWNSHIP
RURAL

042-329-108-00

LINCOLN SARA &
TODD & MICHELLE
042-109-010-00

HARVEY RONALD
I & MYLA M

042-105-003-00

HAWLEY ROBERT
A & JANICE L
042-109-008-00

WINTER EDWIN
D & NANCY K
042-105-002-00

EARHART
DEAN H

042-105-001-00STOKELY EDWIN
& RHONDA

042-109-006-50

VERA MERCED
S & BEATRICE I
042-104-003-00

STUHAN TROY &
HINTON STACEY
042-106-001-00MERCANTILE BANK

OF MICHIGAN
042-104-001-00

CASTANEDA
ROSALBA

042-106-006-00

RIERMERSMA
RICHARD & JOYCE LC

042-111-101-00SPECTRUM
HEALTH KELSEY
042-103-005-00

FELDPAUSCH
ROXANNA & PENELOPE

042-111-104-50
WINTER EDWIN D
& CHRISTINE M
042-111-102-00

KELSEY MEMORIAL
HOSPITAL INC
042-103-003-00

TAMARACK LAKE
PROPERTIES LLC
042-103-001-90

TAMARACK LAKE
PROPERTIES LLC
042-103-001-60

JEV PROPERTIES LLC
042-103-001-00 CASE STEVEN T

& AYRIS MELINDA
042-111-103-00

BELL TOWER
ESTATE LLC

042-111-104-00

LEPPINK LANE
& LAURA E

042-140-011-00

KELSEY COMMUNITY
WELLNESS

042-111-107-00

S & B
PARTNERSHIP LLC
042-111-108-00

CATO TWP
AGRICULTURAL SCHOOL

042-109-010-50

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

042-330-001-00

LAKEVIEW COMMUNITY
SCHOOLS

042-330-002-00

LAKEVIEW COMMUNITY
SCHOOLS

042-330-001-50

HAYES HEATHER L
042-331-009-00 PANGBORN SUSANNE

R & SHANDELL LC
042-331-004-00

SUNSHINE
WORSHIP CENTER
042-331-005-00

WILSON
TIMOTHY A

042-332-007-00
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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